

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1935, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H1935DE1), as follows:

1.3 Page 4, line 17, delete "12,079,000" and insert "12,576,000"

1.4 Page 4, line 18, delete "\$7,350,000" and insert "\$7,847,000"

1.5 Page 8, line 15, delete "33,223,000" and insert "33,423,000"

1.6 Page 8, line 28, delete "\$5,500,000" and insert "\$5,700,000"

1.7 Page 8, line 32, delete "165,005,000" and insert "164,834,000" and delete "167,204,000"
1.8 and insert "167,878,000"

1.9 Page 9, line 1, delete "160,745,000" and insert "160,574,000" and delete "162,944,000"
1.10 and insert "163,618,000"

1.11 Page 9, line 6, delete "136,190,000" and insert "136,028,000" and delete "137,892,000"
1.12 and insert "138,372,000"

1.13 Page 9, line 9, delete "131,930,000" and insert "131,768,000" and delete "133,632,000"
1.14 and insert "134,112,000"

1.15 Page 9, line 14, delete "28,815,000" and insert "28,806,000" and delete "29,312,000"
1.16 and insert "29,506,000"

1.17 Page 13, line 34, delete "20,500,000" and insert "19,900,000" and delete "25,000,000"
1.18 and insert "24,400,000"

1.19 Page 14, line 7, delete "\$16,000,000" and insert "\$15,400,000"

1.20 Page 14, line 8, delete "\$16,000,000" and insert "\$15,400,000"

1.21 Page 59, line 27, strike "\$21,000,000" and insert "\$21,600,000"

1.22 Page 60, line 18, delete "\$16,000,000" and insert "\$15,400,000"